Features/Benefits
• Heat-shrinkable, to grip substrates tightly
without additional fixing.
• 2:1 shrink ratio for easy installation onto
different substrate diameters and sizes.
• Highly flexible woven construction for
easy, compliant installation onto
awkward substrates such as bent hoses.

industrial cutting equipment.
HFT5000
Ordering information
Standard colours
Temperature rating
Material(s) Description
Standard sizes
Inside diameter (mm/in)
Product description D (min.) expanded
as supplied
d (max.) recovered
after heating
Spool quantity
(m/ft)
HFT5000-12/6-0-SP 12 (0.47) 6 (0.24) 500 (1640)
HFT5000-20/10-0-SP 20 (0.79) 10 (0.39) 400 (1312)
HFT5000-30/15-0-SP 30 (1.18) 15 (0.59) 400 (1312)
HFT5000-40/20-0-SP 40 (1.57) 20 (0.79) 300 (984)
HFT5000-50/25-0-SP 50 (1.97) 25 (0.98) 200 (656)
HFT5000-60/30-0-SP 60 (2.36) 30 (1.18) 200 (656)
HFT5000-70/35-0-SP 70 (2.76) 35 (1.38) 150 (492)
Non-standard high volume sizes
Inside diameter (mm/in)
Product description D (min.) expanded
as supplied
d (max.) recovered
after heating
Spool quantity
(m/ft)
HFT5000-25/12-0-SP 25 (0.98) 12 (0.47) 400 (1312)
HFT5000-34/17-0-SP 34 (1.34) 17 (0.67) 350 (1148)
HFT5000-80/40-0-SP 80 (3.15) 40 (1.57) 100 (328)
Colour Black
Standard packaging 1 spool per box
Note:
• Fully recoverable fabric wall thickness: Approximately 1 mm (0.039 in).